H15 D10 M6 distantspuks

SKU

EAN

Véarv

Materijal
Paigaldusmeetod
Toote laius (mm)
Toote pikkus (mm)
Toote kérgus (mm)
Kruvi

Keere
Pingutusmoment (Nm)
CNS8 kood

Pakendi kogus (tk)

MMFO0156D10

4744397021335

Loomulik
Tsingitud teras
Kruvi

10

10

15

M6

M6

8,72
85446090

100
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